ENERGY /// WRAPTER HELICALS
WRAPTER HELICALS
Quick Reference Guide
WrapTEr Helical Fittings
TE Connectivity are a leader in the design and supply of Helical Fittings for use on Utility and Distribution Networks across the
ANZ region.
TE Connectivity can provide a wide range of WrapTEr helical terminations, joints, protection, restoration, repair and support
fittings for use on bare and insulated overhead conductor. Each fitting is custom designed for a particular conductor range and

On AAC and AAAC style conductors, WrapTEr FAD fittings hold a minimum of 90% of the ultimate tensile strength of the
conductor, onto which they are applied. For strength ratings on ACSR conductors, please consult TE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
FAD0515-0540-6 4 7/1.75 5.15 - 5.40 50 Purple
FAD0655-0710-6 4 7/2.25 6.55 - 7.10 50 Brown
FAD0735-0760-6 4 7/2.50 7.35 - 7.60 50 Blue
FAD0795-0860-6 4 7/2.75 7.95 - 8.60 40 White
FAD0865-0935-6 4 7/3.00  8.65 - 9.35 40 Red
FAD1015-1050-6 4 7/3.40 10.15 - 10.50 40 Blue
FAD1080-1130-6 4 7/3.75 10.80 - 11.30 25 Black
FAD1305-1405-6 6 7/4.50 13.05 - 14.05 20 Green
FAD1385-1445-6 6 7/4.75 13.85 - 14.45 20 Blue
FAD1565-1690-7 5 19/3.25 15.65 - 16.90 15 Orange
FAD1705-1780-7 5 19/3.50 17.05 - 17.80 10 Blue
FAD1855-1935-8 6 19/3.75 18.55 - 19.35 10 Black
FAD2020-2185-8 6 37/3.00 20.20 - 21.85 10 Red
FAD2245-2420-8 7 37/3.25 22.45 - 24.20 10 Blue
FAD2375-2620-8 6 19/4.75 23.75 - 26.20 10 Blue
FAD2530-2730-8 8 37/3.75 25.30 - 27.30 10 Black
FAD2860-3085-8 8 61/3.25 28.60 - 30.85 10 Orange
Unless specified otherwise, WrapTEr fittings are right-hand lay.  Please specify on your order if you require left-hand lay fittings.
PAGE 5
WrapTEr Helicals
Quick Reference Guide

fittings hold a minimum of 90% of the ultimate tensile
strength of the conductor, onto which they are applied.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
FCD0480-0525-6 4 7/1.75 4.80 - 5.25 50 Purple
FCD0600-0630-6 5 7/2.00 6.00 - 6.30 50 Yellow
FCD0790-0875-6 5 7/2.75 7.90 - 8.75 40 White/Purple
FCD0900-0925-5 6 7/3.00 9.00 - 9.25 30 Red
FCD0990-1065-6 4 19/2.00 9.90 - 10.65 20 Purple/Yellow
FCD1070-1125-6 5 19/2.14 10.70 - 11.25 20 Black
FCD1255-1320-6 6 19/2.56 12.55 - 13.20 15 Yellow
FCD1320-1375-6 6 19/2.75 13.20 - 13.75 10 White
FCD1450-1505-6 6 19/3.00 14.50 - 15.05 10 Red
FCD1810-1900-6 6 37/0.103 18.10 - 19.00 5 White
Unless specified otherwise, WrapTEr fittings are right-hand lay.  Please specify on your order if you require left-hand lay fittings.
PAGE 6ENERGY /// WRAPTER HELICALS
WrapTEr Helicals
Quick Reference Guide

On all SC/GZ style conductors, FGD fittings hold a minimum of 90% of the ultimate tensile strength of the conductor, onto
which they are applied.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
FGD0370-0385-3 4 7/1.25 3.70 - 3.85 50 Green
FGD0420-0440-4 4 3/2.00 4.20 - 4.40 50 Yellow
FGD0465-0500-4 4 7/1.60 4.65 - 5.00 50 Black
FGD0550-0595-4 4 3/2.75 5.50 - 5.95 50 White
FGD0550-0595-4L* 4 3/2.75 5.50 - 5.95 50 White
FGD0595-0620-5 5 7/2.00 5.95 - 6.20 50 Yellow
FGD0790-0830-7 5 7/2.75 7.90 - 8.30 20 White
FGD0970-1020-7 5 7/3.25 9.70 - 10.20 20 Yellow/Orange
FGD1085-1170-7 6 7/3.75 10.85 - 11.70 20 Black
FGD1185-1220-7 6 7/4.00 11.85 - 12.20 15 Black
FGD1305-1395-8 5 19/2.75 13.05 - 13.95 5 White
FGD1600-1640-8 6 19/3.25 16.00 - 16.40 5 Orange
* Left hand lay
Unless specified otherwise, WrapTEr fittings are right-hand lay.  Please specify on your order if you require left-hand lay fittings.
PAGE 7
WrapTEr Helicals

Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
AAC/AAAC
Conductor
Stranding
ACSR
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
NAA0495-0530 7 7/1.75 3/4/1.75 4.95 - 5.30 50 Purple
NAA0495-0530-S* 7   (3&4) 7/1.75 3/4/1.75 4.95 - 5.30 50 Purple
NAA0735-0785 8 7/2.50 6/1/2.50 - 3/4/2.50 7.35 - 7.85 50 Blue
NAA0735-0785-S* 8  (4&4) 7/2.50 6/1/2.50 - 3/4/2.50 7.35 - 7.85 50 Blue
NAA0880-0930 9 7/3.00 6/1/3.00 - 4/3/3.00 8.80 - 9.30 40 Red
NAA0880-0930-S* 9   (3&3&3) 7/3.00 6/1/3.00 - 4/3/3.00 8.80 - 9.30 40 Red
NAA0990-1050 9 7/0.134 9.90 - 10.50 40 Purple
NAA1110-1180 10 7/3.75 6/1/3.75 - 4/3/3.75 11.10 - 11.80 25 Black
NAA1110-1180-S* 10   (4&3&3) 7/3.75 6/1/3.75 - 4/3/3.75 11.10 - 11.80 25 Black
NAA1325-1400 11 7/4.50 13.25 - 14.00 20 Green
NAA1325-1400-S* 11   (4&4&3) 7/4.50 13.25 - 14.00 20 Green
NAA1400-1490 11 7/4.75 6/4.75 + 7/1.60 14.00 - 14.90 20 Blue
NAA1605-1665 12 19/3.25 16.05 - 16.65 15 Orange
NAA1725-1790 12 19/3.50 30/7/2.50 17.25 - 17.90 15 Blue
NAA1790-1880 12 19/3.75 17.90 - 18.80 10 Black
NAA1790-1880-S* 12   (4&4&4) 19/3.75 17.90 - 18.80 10 Black
NAA2070-2150 11 37/3.00 30/7/3.00 20.70 - 21.50 5 Red
NAA2150-2305 12 37/3.25 30/7/3.25 21.50 - 23.05 10 Blue
NAA2360-2480 13 19/4.75 30/7/3.50 23.60 - 24.80 5 Purple/Blue
NAA2585-2630 12 37/3.75 54/7/3.00 25.85 - 26.30 5 Black
NAA2895-30.76 13 61/3.25 54/7/3.25 28.95 - 30.70 3 Red
NAA3070-3225 12 54/7/3.50 30.70 - 32.25 3 Purple
*Subset as shown
Rods are labelled, bundled in a set and taped at both ends
PAGE 9
WrapTEr Helicals
Quick Reference Guide
Copper Armour Rods
Armour Rods are designed to be used as protection
against bending, compressive stresses, abrasion and
arcing damage on conductors.
• Type NCA: Copper Armour rods for use on copper
conductors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
NCA0600-0635 9 7/2.00 6.00  -  6.35 25 Yellow
NCA0800-0850 9 7/2.75 8.00  -  8.50 20 White
NCA0895-0945 10 7/3.00 8.95  -  9.45 15 Red
NCA1000-1065 10 19/2.00 10.00  -  10.65 10 Yellow
NCA1785-1870 13 37/1.03 17.85  -  18.70 5 Blue
Galvanised Steel Armour Rods
Armour Rods are designed to be used as protection
against bending, compressive stresses, abrasion and
arcing damage on conductors.
• Type NGA: Galvanised Steel Armour rods for use on
SG/GZ conductors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
No. of
Rods
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
OD Range
Pack
Quantity
Colour
Code
NGA0410-0440 8 3/2.00 4.10 - 4.40 50 Yellow
NGA0480-0600 9 7/2.00 4.80 - 6.00 50 Black/Yellow/White
NGA0785-0830 10 7/2.75  7.85 - 8.30 30 White
NGA0950-1025 11 7/3.25 9.50 - 10.25 20 Orange/Yellow
NGA1110-1180 12 7/3.75 11.10 - 11.80 20 Black
Rods are labelled, bundled in a set and taped at both ends
PAGE 10ENERGY /// WRAPTER HELICALS
WrapTEr Helicals
Quick Reference Guide